
  

 Deviations are declared in the daily menu Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner / Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof  
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional 

 Menu Plan Densa Park – December 2024 

 

Week 49 
 

Week 50 
 

Week 51 
 

Week 52 
 

Week 01 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Monday (02.12.24) 

Chicory with walnut salad  

Chicken Cantadou 

 
Monday (09.12.24) 

Carrot salad 

Lasagna with meat  

 
Monday (16.12.24) 

Tuna crostini 

Pasta with fresh leeks  

 
Monday (23.12.24) 

Lettuce  

“Schupfnudeln” with 
savoy cabbage and 
sausages 

 
Monday (30.12.24) 

   * 

 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Tuesday (02.07.24) 

Tomato cream soup  

Fish balls with salad 

 
Tuesday (10.12.24) 

Legume salad  

Fajitas Mexicana with 
vegetables and chicken 

           

 
Tuesday (17.12.24) 

Randensalat 

Frittata with pumpkin and 
mushrooms 

 
Tuesday (24.12.24) 

Tomato-mozzarella salad 

Spaghetti with tomato 
sauce 

 
Tuesday (31.12.24) 

   * 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Wednesday (04.12.24) 

Lettuce 

Canadian Poutine 

 
Wednesday (11.12.24) 

Lentil salad 

Chicory gratin with 
potatoes 

 
Wednesday (18.12.24) 

Pumpkin soup 

Meat “Schnacka” with 
salad 

 
Wednesday (25.12.24) 

   * 

 
Wednesday (01.01.25) 

   * 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Thursday (05.12.24) 

Runner Bean Salad  

Autumn spaetzli with 
vegetables 
 

 
Thursday (12.12.24) 

Cabbage salad 

Chicken wings with 
homemade oven fries 
Canada-style  

 
Thursday (19.12.24) 

Broccoli Salad with 
Parmesan 

Fried meatballs with 
Brussels sprouts   
 

 
Thursday (26.12.24) 

   * 

 
Thursday (02.01.25) 

Cauliflower soup 

«Älplermagronen» 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
 

 
Friday (06.12.24) 

Portuguese soup 

Spaghetti Pesto 
 

 
Friday (13.12.24) 

Kichererbsensalat 

Fish gratin with potatoes 

 
Friday (20.12.24) 

Cauliflower soup 

Vegetable pancake 
with colorful salad 

 
Friday (27.12.24) 

   *  

 
 

 
Friday (03.01.25) 

Fennel salad 

Bulgur with mushrooms   

 Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Canada 

 


